Regular & Prorata Registrations – Year 2 Semester 2 June - December 2023 SLIIT ACADEMY

IMPORTANT

To register for the semester, students must complete the following two steps

Step 1: Make the necessary payment

Step 2: Submit payment receipt & duly filled online registration form

successfully <u>before</u> the registration deadline Online registration will only be activated from 05th September 2023.

Please visit

Prorata Registration URL:

https://sam.sliitacademy.lk/course/view.php?id=646

Enrollment Key: REPPROJUNDEC@23

Regular Registration URL:

https://sam.sliitacademy.lk/course/view.php?id=743

If you have any issues relating to the registration you must contact student Affairs Division before the registration deadline.

Students ervices. sliit academy @sliit.lk

Contact number: 011-7543715,011-7543606

ANY SUCH REQUEST COMING AFTER THE REGISTRATION DEADLINE WILL BE REJECTED.

Regular and Prorata Registration Period

05th September 2023-07th September 2023

** No registrations will be allowed after the above deadline

Prorata Payment

Academic Year / Semester	Repeat Fee	Finals Only**	Module Repeat Fee (formally known as Pro-Rata fee)	Completed Studentship (twice the period of the Academic Programme since first registration)
Year 2 / Semester 2 – IT (January Intake)	NA	NA	LKR 29,265.00	LKR 58,529.00

The payments should be credited to either one of the following banks please:

BANK NAME OF THE ACCOUNT	BANK OF CEYLON SLIIT ACADEMY (PVT) LTD	SAMPATH BANK SLIIT ACADEMY (PVT) LTD	NATIONS TRUST BANK SLIIT ACADEMY (PVT) LTD	HATTON NATIONAL BANK SLIIT ACADEMY (PVT) LTD
BRANCH	KOLLUPITIYA	KOLLUPITIYA	MALABE	NAWAM MAWATHA
ACCOUNT NUMBER	0001630619	013410001688	100380005430	701010012815
ADDRESS	16TH FLOOR BOC MERCHANT TOWER 28 ST MICHAELS ROAD COLOMBO 03	01, GROUND FLOOR, PLATINUM RESIDENCIES BUILDING, BAGATALLE RD, COLOMBO 00300	760 NEW KANDY ROAD MALABE	NO.10, SRI UTTARANANDA MAWATHA, NAWAM MAWATHA
BRANCH CODE	034	134	38	701
BANK CODE	7010	7278	7162	7083
SWIFT CODE	BCEYLKLX131	BSAMLKLX	NTBCLKLX	HBLILKLX001

Academic Affairs

Division

05/09/2023